Llanfair Caereinion - Adfa - Tregynon - Newtown

Bws Powys

84

[Newtown High School/Coleg Powys days ONLY |

Powys

Service No m
Codes Sch
Llanfair Caereinion, Watergate Street 0733
Llanfair Caereinion, Minffordd 0735
Cefn Coch 0743
Adfa, Post Office 0751
Llanwyddelan 0755
Manafon, Green |
New Mills Bridge 0759
Tregynon, Post Office 0804
Bettws Coedewain 0810
Aberbechan, Crossroads 0816
Llanllwchaiarn Church 0819
Newtown, Canal Road 0821
Newtown Bus Station 0828R
Newtown High School 0835
Newtown College 0837

Newtown - Tregynon - Adfa - Llanfair Caereinion

84

[Newtown High School/Coleg Powys days ONLY |

Service No

Codes

Newtown, College |
Newtown High School 1535
Newtown Bus Station Stand D |
Newtown, Canal Road 1542
Llanllwchaiarn Church 1543
Aberbechan, Crossroads 1545
Bettws Coedewain 1547
Tregynon, Post Office 1553
New Mills Bridge 1558
Manafon, Green |
Llanwyddelan 1600
Adfa, Post Office 1605
Cefn Coch |

Llanfair Caereinion, Minffordd |
Llanfair Caereinion, Watergate Street |

Sch
1645

1652
1658
1700
1702
1708
1714
1719

x XX X XX

Powys

No service on Saturdays, Sundays or public holidays
Valid from 01/10/2025

R Service sets down only by Request to the Driver

Sch  Service operates Monday to Friday on School and College days ONLY




